
CS 492 Winter2021 Schedule 

 The course material will be presented over five blocks. 
 The blocks correspond to the modules and projects as follows: 

o Block 1: Module 1; Project 1 
o Block 2: Modules 2, 3; Project 2 
o Block 3: Modules 4, 5, 6; Project 3 
o Block 4: Modules 7, 8; Project 4 
o Block 5: Modules 9, 10; Project 5 

Dates Block (available 
Monday, 8:00 am) 

Day assignment out (by 
8:00 am) 

Day assignment is due (@ 
11:59 pm) 

Week 1 
Jan 4 to 10 

Block 1: 
Module 1 
 

Syllabus Quiz: Mon, Jan 4 
Quiz 1: Mon, Jan 4 
Project 1: Mon, Jan 4 

Syllabus Quiz: ASAP 
Quiz 1: Sun, Jan 10 

Week 2 
Jan 11 to 17 

Block 2: 
Module 2 
Module 3 

Quiz 2: Mon, Jan 11 
Project 2: Mon, Jan 11 

Project 1: Mon, Jan 11 
Quiz 2: Sun, Jan 17 
 

Week 3 
Jan 18 to 24 

Block 2 – contd. Quiz 3: Mon, Jan 18 Quiz 3: Sun, Jan 24 

Week 4 
Jan 25 to 31 

Block 3: 
Module 4 
Module 5 
Module 6 

Quiz 4: Mon, Jan 25 
Project 3: Mon, Jan 25 
 
 

Project 2: Mon, Jan 25 
Quiz 4: Sun, Jan 31 
 

Week 5 
Feb 1 to 7 

Block 3 – contd. Quiz 5: Mon, Feb 1 Quiz 5: Sun, Feb 7 

Week 6 
Feb 8 to 14 

Block 3 – contd. Quiz 6: Mon, Feb 8 Quiz 6: Sun, Feb 14 

Week 7 
Feb 15 to 21 

Block 4: 
Module 7 
Module 8 

Quiz 7: Mon, Feb 15 
Project 4: Mon, Feb 15 

Project 3: Mon, Feb 15 
Quiz 7: Sun, Feb 21 

Week 8 
Feb 22 to 28 

Block 4 – contd. Quiz 8: Mon, Feb 22 Quiz 8: Sun, Feb 28 

Week 9 
Mar 1 to 7 

Block 5: 
Module 9 
Module 10 

Quiz 9: Mon, Mar 1 
Project 5: Mon, Mar 1 

Project 4: Mon, Mar 1 
Quiz 9: Sun, Mar 7 

Week 10 
Mar 8 to 14 

Block 5 – contd. Quiz 10: Mon, Mar 8 
Final Exam: Sn, Mar 14 

Project 5: Sn, Mar 14 
Quiz 10: Sn, Mar 14 

Final week 
Mar 15 to 19 

  Final Exam: Fri, Mar 19 

Important Dates 

 Classes Start: Mon, Jan 4 
 Classes End: Fri, Mar 12 



 Final Exams End: Fri, Mar 19 

OSU Holidays 

 Mon, Jan 18 (MLK Day) 

 


